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Wi | 10 RO E+sERE 3%} 18.400 [ 2 | 18.300 | 2 | 17.900| 3 | 18.225| 3 72.825

2| 4 S RS HHKFE 44| 18.050 | 3 | 18.225| 3 | 17.850 | 4 | 18.2715| 2 72.400 0.425
3fL| 35 Rk R TEEKE 41 18475 | 1 | 18.350 | 1 | 18.150| 2 | 16.550 | 16 71.525 0.875
407 | 39 fif A= B2 E LR 34| 17.850 | 4 | 17.500 | 6 | 17.800| 5 | 17.675| 6 70.825 0.700
5 | 25 HE FiA HRKE AEL 17775 5 | 17.500 | 6 | 17.200 | 9 | 18.050 | 4 70.525 0.300
67 | 41 B R ot W 341 17.100 | 10 | 16.700 | 13 | 18.175 | 1 | 18.525 | 1 70.500 0.025
The | 22 EN LRy B AEL 17750 | 6 | 17.250 | 9 | 17.550 | 6 | 17.600 | 7 70.150 0.350
8 | 20 R g FHRATE 4421 17.150 | 9 | 17.550 | 5 | 17.525| 7 | 17.900 | 5 70.125 0.025
9fr | 30 W &R 34| 17325 | 8 | 17.700 17.500 | 8 | 16.475 | 17 £9.000 1.125
104%| 38 TR Sk HHRRE 441 16.700 | 13 | 17.350 + 8 | 16.650 | 13 | 17.375| 9 68.075 0.925
116E] 1 FHHh BEA A K% 34| 17.000 | 11 | 17.125 | 10 | 16.400 | 17 | 17.175 | 11 67.700 0.375
1262 9 B T HRRAT 14| 16.200 | 21 | 16.725 | 12 | 16.900 | 11 | 17.600 | 7 67.425 0.275
137] 44 KR FETH [ A R 34| 16.500 | 17 | 16.350 | 15 | 17.025 | 10 | 17.200 | 10 67.075 0,350
14| 17 [ A FERAKFE AfE | 16,775 | 12 | 16.550 | 14 | 16.025 | 19 | 17.150 | 12 66.500 0.575
1447] 31 HE [E LR F 14| 16.425 | 19 | 16.250 | 18 | 16.900 | 11 | 16.925 | 13 66.500 0.000
1607| 15 A KB HENKE 341 16.225 | 20 | 16.325 | 16 | 16.500 | 15 | 16.850 | 14 65.900 0.600
17(7| 18 A E R 14 ] 16.700 | 13 | 16.325 | 16 | 16.500 | 15 | 16.350 | 18 65.875 0.025
18] 24 JE S HHEKE 44| 17650 | 7 | 15.950 | 20 | 15.650 | 21 | 16.325 | 19 65.575 0.300
1907 12 B o H [E L5 R 242 | 16.550 | 16 | 16.025 | 19 | 16.550 | 14 | 15.850 | 23 64.975 0.600
20fir| 28 M BRs s 44F | 16.650 | 15 | 16.800 | 11 | 16.400 | 17 | 15.050 | 25 64.900 0.075
214r) 8 Pt R AMENREE RS | 34| 165650 | 25 | 15.900 | 21 | 15.650 | 21 | 16.775 | 15 63.975 0.925
2207| 26 R B HHRNFE 34E | 16.450 | 18 | 15.550 | 22 | 15.150 | 25 | 16.200 | 20 63.350 0.625
23fir| 32 A o EtgERTF 24E | 15.025 | 28 | 15.500 | 23 | 16.000 | 20 | 16.200 | 20 62.725 0.625
2447f 19 Fr WA Hi A K% 268 | 15.950 | 22 | 14.450 | 28 | 15.625 | 23 | 15.850 | 23 61.875 0.850
25| 27 B AE— HAZ e FAAR—Y K% 24E | 15.950 | 22 | 15.100 | 24 | 13.700 | 27 | 15.950 | 22 60.700 1.175
26| 7 BT 55 KCER FENNRFE 24 | 15.100 | 26 | 14.650 | 27 | 15.400 | 24 | 13.700 | 30 58.850 1.850
27| 13 de)il &3 [RlE R 14| 15.900 | 24 | 15.050 | 25 | 11.900 | 32 | 13.700 | 30 56.550 2.300
28fiz| 3 HH E R 2¢E | 13.750 | 29 | 14.300 | 29 | 13.850 | 26 | 14.175 | 28 56.075 0.475
20fir| 42 i e FRE KA 44 | 13.450 | 31 | 12.450 | 34 | 12.800 | 30 | 14.350 | 27 53.050 3.025
29fiz| 37 & KR R RS 24 | 13.600 | 30 | 13.600 | 31 | 11.350 | 35 | 14.500 | 26 53.050 0.000
31hz| 6 B & i) R 145 | 12.800 | 36 | 14.000 | 30 | 13.350 | 28 | 12.650 | 34 52.800 0.250
32hz| 29 W FRARR B KT 14E | 13.400 | 33 | 12.900 | 32 | 12.200 | 31 | 13.050 | 32 51.550 1.250
33hz| 23 wiG R KEF 44F | 15.100 | 26 | 14.900 | 26 | 11.125 | 37 | 9.550 | 39 50.675 0.875
34fr| 34 | FA HE—ER TERARZ 44E | 13.275 | 34 | 12.650 | 33 | 11.750 | 34 | 11.900 | 35 49.575 1.100
350L| 16 NI - N FRRR R 44| 11.850 | 37 | 10.100 | 39 | 13.075 | 29 | 14.075 | 29 49,100 0.475
36| 40 A g Ll 24E | 13.450 | 31 | 11.400 | 35 | 11.800 | 33 | 11.775 | 36 48.425 0.675
37hr| 43 A Wl H R 14| 12.900 | 35 | 10.800 | 37 | 11.350 | 35 | 13.050 | 32 48.100 0.325
38| 33 Wil #Ldk | Ad=igazk—yRe| 248 | 10.350 | 38 | 10.850 | 36 | 10.650 | 38 | 8.450 | 41 40.300 7.800
39hr| 14 SEilE LY A KEF 4| 9.400 | 39 | 9.750 | 41 | 9.550 | 39 | 10.650 | 37 39.350 0.950
40fz| 36 WH: B PR KA 146 | 9.325 | 41 | 10.150 | 38 | 8.850 | 40 | 10.450 | 38 38.775 0.575
41fz| 21 O HFERE 44| 9.400 | 39 | 9.850 | 40 | 8.700 | 41 | 9.150 | 40 37.100 1.675
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